
salon services
HAIR
Women’s Haircut - Short 
(Above Shoulder)
Women’s Haircut - Long 
(Touching or Below Shoulder)
Bang Trim
Flat or Curling Iron Add On
Conditioning Treatment Add On
Shampoo & Blow Dry - Short 
(Above Shoulder)
Shampoo & Blow Dry - Long 
(Touching or Below Shoulder)
Up Do Consultation
Up Do 

NAIL 
Dazzle Dry Manicure
Dazzle Dry Pedicure
OPI Gel Manicure 
OPI Gel Pedicure 
eforea Signature Pedicure
Men’s Pedicure
Men’s Manicure
Mini-Manicure or Pedicure (9 & Under)
Polish Refresher 
OPI Gel Polish Refresher
Gel Polish Removal (Natural Nails Only)
Upgrade to French Polish
Callus Treatment Upgrade 
Paraffin Mask for Hands or Feet

$60
$75
$75
$75
$85
$65
$40
$25
$30
$40
$20
$10
$10
$25

WAXING 
Brow
Lip
Chin
Face
Underarms
Full Leg
Lower Leg
Full Arm
Bikini
Back
*Additional Waxing Upon Request

$25
$25
$20
$65
$50
$140
$75
$100
$65
$140

50MIN   $160
80MIN   $230
50MIN   $160 
50MIN   $145 
80MIN   $205 
25MIN   $80 
50MIN   $145
50MIN   $290 
80MIN   $410
50MIN   $145
25MIN   $80 
80MIN   $230

50MIN   $170

MASSAGE
Hot Stone Massage 

Bamboo Massage 
Relaxation Massage 
                                                                                                                                                    
Reflexology Massage

Couples Massage

Prenatal Massage
Express Massage
Himalayan Salt Stone Hot & Cold  
Contrast Therapy
Hyperice Percussion Massage
 BODY
Eminence Coconut & Yuzu Scrub & Massage              
Phytomer Sea Holistic Massage with 
Remineralizing Wrap
Normatec Compression Service

80MIN   $230
80MIN   $230

20MIN
 

100MIN   $260
COMBINATIONS
Sea Escape

MAKEUP  
Full Make-up Application
Eyes Only
Eyelash Application 
Eyelash Application Makeup Add On

$80
$30
$25  
$15

Please note that all prices listed here are “starting at” and will vary based on business levels, day of the week and time of day.  For pricing at the day and time of your choosing, 
please call our spa reservations team at 407.313.8600 or use the online booking system to secure an appointment. Salon prices are subject to change based upon length 

and condition of hair, intricacy of service and any other customization requested.

HYDRAFACIAL THERAPIES
Platinum HydraFacial Experience
Deluxe HydraFacial Experience
Signature HydraFacial Experience
Detoxifying Back HydraFacial

50MIN   $150
50MIN   $150
50MIN   $150
80MIN   $230
20MIN   $90
50MIN   $180
50MIN   $190
20MIN   $90
25MIN   $80

80MIN   $350 
60MIN   $290 
50MIN   $215
50MIN   $250

         	 ADD ONS
	 Perk™ Eye Treatment Booster
	 Perk™ Lip Treatment Booster
	 Neck & Décolleté Booster

             
             $50
             $50       	
             $99
                                                                                                                     

60MIN   $60
 
90MIN   $80

              $20
              $25
              $25 
45MIN   $45

60MIN   $75

30MIN   $40
60MIN   $75
   

FACE
Hydrating Corrective Facial
Sensitive Skin Organic Facial 
Teen Corrective Facial 
Advanced Age Defying Facial with NuFace
Men’s Resurfacing Treatment
Acne Advanced Clarifying Facial
Collagen Restoring Facial
Express Resurfacing Facial
Firming Neck & Decollete Lift 

$30

spa services

ENHANCEMENTS
Head & Face 
Head & Face as a Service Add On

25MIN   $80 
25MIN   $70

Shoulder, Neck & Scalp 
Shoulder, Neck & Scalp as a Service Add On

25MIN   $80 
25MIN   $70

Feet 
Feet as a Service Add On

25MIN   $80 
25MIN   $70

CLICK HERE TO BOOK YOUR SERVICE NOW

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

Prices starting from

60MIN

60MIN

60MIN

60MIN

80MIN

50MIN

30MIN

25MIN

30MIN

30MIN

15MIN

60MIN

30MIN

15MIN

15MIN

45MIN

30MIN

60MIN

30MIN

60MIN

30MIN

60MIN

30MIN

15MIN

https://na.spatime.com/hohs2819/4795476/home


EFOREA SPA POLICIES

eforea spa at Hilton Orlando
6001 Destination Parkway, Orlando, FL  32819  |  407-313-8600  |  orloc-spa@hilton.com  

thehiltonorlando.com/eforeaspa

GIFT CERTIFICATES
Our team is delighted to assist you in 
purchasing the perfect gift. eforea spa gift 
vouchers can be ordered by telephone or 
in person. 

FITNESS & SPA FACILITY USE
The fitness center and the eforea spa are 
separate facilities. We ask that you check 
in at the eforea spa desk before accessing 
the fitness center, spa or salon. Access 
to the fitness center after hours can be 
obtained with your room key. Access fees 
may apply. eforea spa facilities are for spa 
guests only.  Day passes are available to 
utilize eforea spa facilities (fees apply).  
You must be 18 or accompanied by 
someone 18 or older to use the fitness 
center.  Flip flops or open-toed shoes are 
not permitted in the fitness center.  

NON-HOTEL GUEST PARKING:
Non-hotel guests receiving spa service 
will enjoy complimentary self-parking.  
We will provide you with a validation card 
at check-in upon your request.

ARRIVAL & APPOINTMENT TIME
We recommend arriving 15 minutes prior 
to your spa appointment and 10 minutes 
prior to your salon appointment. Late 
arrivals could result in reduced service 
time or canceled completely. Cancellation 
policy applies.
 

MINIMUM AGE
Minimum age is 16 for all spa treatments.  
This applies to all spa days, spa breaks or 
utilization of the locker room facilities. All 
guests under 18 must be accompanied by 
an adult. Please speak to an eforea spa 
representative regarding select services 
designed for younger spa guests. 
 

SPA ATTIRE & ETIQUETTE
Upon arrival to eforea spa, we will provide 
you with a robe, towel and sandals and 
you will gain access to our spa facilities 
that include lockers, bathrooms, showers, 
steam room, lounge and treatment rooms.  
For eforea salon appointments, robes and 
access to the facilities will be provided 
upon request only.  
We recommend that you do not bring 
jewelry or other valuables. eforea spa 
will not be responsible for lost or stolen 
items or valuables. Cell phones are not 
permitted within the spa, and if brought 
in, we request that they be silenced or 
powered down and are put away for safe 
keeping in your locker.

CANCELLATION POLICY 
Please notify us at least twenty-four (24) 
hours in advance to reschedule or cancel 
your appointment to avoid being charged 
100% of your service fee.  Spa services are 
booked separately from hotel reservations 
and must be changed or canceled 
separately from a room reservation. A 
credit card or hotel confirmation number 
is required to hold your reservation at the 
time of booking your service. 

PRICING POLICY
All prices are listed as “starting at” 
and will vary based on business 
levels, day of the week and time of 
day. For pricing on the day and time 
of your choosing, please call our spa 
reservations team at 407.313.8600 
or use the online booking system 
to secure an appointment. Salon 
prices are subject to change based 
upon length and condition of hair, 
intricacy of service or customization 
requested.

SERVICE CHARGE 
Florida State Sales Tax and a 21% service 
charge will be automatically added to 
your service upon check out. 18% will 
be applied to your service provider 
as gratuity. 3% is kept by the spa to 
cover discretionary and administrative 
costs. Additional gratuities are at your 
discretion. 


