

Prices starting from

50MIN \$150

50MIN \$150

50MIN \$150

spa services

FACE

Hydrating Corrective Facial

Sensitive Skin Organic Facial

Teen Corrective Facial

salon service	es	
HAIR	Prices starting	g from
Women's Haircut - Short	60MIN	\$60
(Above Shoulder)		
Women's Haircut - Long	90MIN	\$80
(Touching or Below Shoulder)		
Bang Trim		\$20
Flat or Curling Iron Add On		\$25
Conditioning Treatment Add On		\$25
Shampoo & Blow Dry - Short	45MIN	\$45
(Above Shoulder)		
Shampoo & Blow Dry - Long	60 MIN	\$75
(Touching or Below Shoulder)		
Up Do Consultation	30MIN	ΨΙΟ
Up Do	60MIN	\$75
NAIL	Prices starting	g from
Dazzle Dry Manicure	60MIN	\$60
Dazzle Dry Pedicure	60MIN	\$75
OPI Gel Manicure	60MIN	\$75
OPI Gel Pedicure	60MIN	\$75
eforea Signature Pedicure	NIMOS	\$85
Men's Pedicure	50MIN	\$65
Men's Manicure	30MIN	\$40
Mini-Manicure or Pedicure (9 & Under)	25MIN	\$25
Polish Refresher	30MIN	\$30
OPI Gel Polish Refresher	30MIN	\$40
Gel Polish Removal (Natural Nails Only)	15MIN	\$20
Upgrade to French Polish		\$10
Callus Treatment Upgrade		\$10
Paraffin Mask for Hands or Feet		\$25
WAXING	Prices starting	g from
Brow	30MIN	\$25
Lip	15MIN	\$25
Chin	15MIN	\$20
Face	45 MIN	\$65
Underarms	30MIN	\$50
Full Leg	60MIN	\$140
Lower Leg	30MIN	\$75
Full Arm	60MIN	\$100
Bikini	30MIN	\$65
Back	60MIN	\$140
*Additional Waxing Upon Request		
MAKEUP	Prices starting	g from
Full Make-up Application	60MIN	\$80
Eves Only	ZOMINI	\$20

Advanced Age Defying Facial with NuFace	80MIN	\$230	(Touching or Below Shoulder)		
Men's Resurfacing Treatment		\$90	Bang Trim		\$20
Acne Advanced Clarifying Facial		\$180	Flat or Curling Iron Add On	Flat or Curling Iron Add On \$2	
Collagen Restoring Facial		\$190	Conditioning Treatment Add On		\$25
Express Resurfacing Facial		\$90	Shampoo & Blow Dry - Short	45 MIN	\$45
Firming Neck & Decollete Lift	25 MIN		(Above Shoulder)		
HYDRAFACIAL THERAPIES	Prices starting		Shampoo & Blow Dry - Long	60MIN	\$75
Platinum HydraFacial Experience		\$350	(Touching or Below Shoulder)		
Deluxe HydraFacial Experience		\$290	Up Do Consultation	30MIN	\$40
Signature HydraFacial Experience		\$290 \$215	Up Do	60MIN	\$75
Detoxifying Back HydraFacial		\$250	NAIL	Prices startin	g from
ADD ONS		,	Dazzle Dry Manicure		
Perk™ Eye Treatment Booster		\$50	Dazzle Dry Pedicure	60MIN	
Perk™ Lip Treatment Booster		\$50	OPI Gel Manicure	60MIN	\$75
Neck & Décolleté Booster		\$99	OPI Gel Pedicure	60MIN	Ψ,
		4//		60MIN	\$75
MASSAGE	Prices starting	g from	eforea Signature Pedicure Men's Pedicure	50MIN	Ψ00
Hot Stone Massage	50MIN	\$160	Men's Manicure	30MIN	\$65
	80MIN	\$230	Mini-Manicure or Pedicure (9 & Under)	25MIN	\$40
Bamboo Massage	50MIN	\$160	Polish Refresher		\$25
Relaxation Massage	50MIN	\$145	OPI Gel Polish Refresher	30MIN	ΨΟΟ
	80MIN	\$205	Gel Polish Removal (Natural Nails Only)	30MIN	
Reflexology Massage	25 MIN	\$80	Upgrade to French Polish	15MIN	+
	50MIN	\$145			\$10
Couples Massage	50MIN	\$290	Callus Treatment Upgrade Paraffin Mask for Hands or Feet		\$10
	80MIN	\$410	Paramin Mask for Hands or Feet		\$25
Prenatal Massage	50MIN	\$145	WAXING	Prices startin	g from
Express Massage	25 MIN	\$80	Brow	30MIN	\$25
Himalayan Salt Stone Hot & Cold	80MIN	\$230	Lip	15 MIN	
Contrast Therapy			Chin	15 MIN	
Hyperice Percussion Massage	50MIN S	\$170	Face	45 MIN	
BODY	Prices starting	gfrom	Underarms	30MIN	
Eminence Coconut & Yuzu Scrub & Massage	80MIN S	\$230	Full Leg	60MIN	\$140
Phytomer Sea Holistic Massage with		\$230	Lower Leg	30 MIN	\$75
Remineralizing Wrap			Full Arm	60MIN	\$100
Normatec Compression Service	20MIN \$	30	Bikini	30MIN	\$65
COMBINATIONS	Prices starting		Back	60MIN	\$140
Sea Escape	100MIN		*Additional Waxing Upon Request		
1		φ200	MAKEUP	Prices startin	g from
ENHANCEMENTS	Prices starting	from	Full Make-up Application	60MIN	
Head & Face	25 MIN	\$80	Eyes Only	30MIN	\$30
Head & Face as a Service Add On	25 MIN	\$70	Eyelash Application	15 MIN	
Shoulder, Neck & Scalp	25MIN	\$80	Eyelash Application Makeup Add On	MIME	\$25 \$15
Shoulder, Neck & Scalp as a Service Add On	25MIN	\$70	2, chair approximation maneup man on		φισ
Feet		\$80			
Feet as a Service Add On	25MIN	\$70			

CLICK HERE TO BOOK YOUR SERVICE NOW





EFOREA SPA POLICIES

CANCELLATION POLICY

Please notify us at least twenty-four (24) hours in advance to reschedule or cancel your appointment to avoid being charged 100% of your service fee. Spa services are booked separately from hotel reservations and must be changed or canceled separately from a room reservation. A credit card or hotel confirmation number is required to hold your reservation at the time of booking your service.

PRICING POLICY

All prices are listed as "starting at" and will vary based on business levels, day of the week and time of day. For pricing on the day and time of your choosing, please call our spa reservations team at 407.313.8600 or use the online booking system to secure an appointment. Salon prices are subject to change based upon length and condition of hair, intricacy of service or customization requested.

SERVICE CHARGE

Florida State Sales Tax and a 21% service charge will be automatically added to your service upon check out. 18% will be applied to your service provider as gratuity. 3% is kept by the spa to cover discretionary and administrative costs. Additional gratuities are at your discretion.

ARRIVAL & APPOINTMENT TIME

We recommend arriving 15 minutes prior to your spa appointment and 10 minutes prior to your salon appointment. Late arrivals could result in reduced service time or canceled completely. Cancellation policy applies.

MINIMUM AGE

Minimum age is 16 for all spa treatments. This applies to all spa days, spa breaks or utilization of the locker room facilities. All guests under 18 must be accompanied by an adult. Please speak to an eforea spa representative regarding select services designed for younger spa guests.

SPA ATTIRE & ETIQUETTE

Upon arrival to eforea spa, we will provide you with a robe, towel and sandals and you will gain access to our spa facilities that include lockers, bathrooms, showers, steam room, lounge and treatment rooms. For eforea salon appointments, robes and access to the facilities will be provided upon request only.

We recommend that you do not bring jewelry or other valuables. eforea spa will not be responsible for lost or stolen items or valuables. Cell phones are not permitted within the spa, and if brought in, we request that they be silenced or powered down and are put away for safe keeping in your locker.

GIFT CERTIFICATES

Our team is delighted to assist you in purchasing the perfect gift. eforea spa gift vouchers can be ordered by telephone or in person.

FITNESS & SPA FACILITY USE

The fitness center and the eforea spa are separate facilities. We ask that you check in at the eforea spa desk before accessing the fitness center, spa or salon. Access to the fitness center after hours can be obtained with your room key. Access fees may apply. eforea spa facilities are for spa guests only. Day passes are available to utilize eforea spa facilities (fees apply). You must be 18 or accompanied by someone 18 or older to use the fitness center. Flip flops or open-toed shoes are not permitted in the fitness center.

NON-HOTEL GUEST PARKING:

Non-hotel guests receiving spa service will enjoy complimentary self-parking. We will provide you with a validation card at check-in upon your request.

